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Pool by Jeffrey Court

Brick Paver 4" x 24"

Tile Application

2= ] m ©

Exterior Walls  Interior Floors Exterior Floors Shower Floors

Tile Specs
PART #

PRODUCT NAME

HEIGHT (IN)

WIDTH (IN)

UNIT OF MEASURE
COVERAGE PER PIECE (SQ FT)
MATERIAL(S)

FINISH

THICKNESS (MM)
WEIGHT PER UOM (LBS)
CASE QUANTITY (UOM)
WEIGHT PER CASE (LBS)
SHADING

PRODUCT TYPE

AVAILABLE COLLECTION(S)

Shading

v3
990137

Brick Paver 4" x 24"
3.8125

2845

squareFoot

0.622

Porcelain

Matte

20

9.632

3m

30.565

V3

Paver
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